DATASHEET

OPTONICH

\

Biogenis - Bottiglia di Acqua Idrogenata

' Potenza
4w

. Stamps

RoHS

Colore della luce

Nessuna

Specifiche tecniche

Brand

Power

Input voltage

Light Color

EAN Code

Material

Size of product

Biogenis

4w

DC 5V

Nessuna

3800156607101

BPA-free

60x230 mm

Size of package

Battery

Capacity

Gross weight

Net weight

Hydrogen content

Warranty

140x280x70 mm

1800 Ma

280 ml

0,761 kg

0,385 kg

up to 3000ppb

2 Years



