



## Biogenis - Bottiglia di Acqua Idrogenata



Potenza

4W

Colore della luce

Nessuna

Stamps

CE

RoHS



## Specifiche tecniche

<b>Brand</b>	Biogenis	<b>Size of package</b>	140x280x70 mm
<b>Power</b>	4W	<b>Battery</b>	1800 Ma
<b>Input voltage</b>	DC 5V	<b>Capacity</b>	280 ml
<b>Light Color</b>	Nessuna	<b>Gross weight</b>	0,761 kg
<b>EAN Code</b>	3800156607101	<b>Net weight</b>	0,385 kg
<b>Material</b>	BPA-free	<b>Hydrogen content</b>	up to 3000ppb
<b>Size of product</b>	60x230 mm	<b>Warranty</b>	2 Years